Level

Number

A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104
A-105
A-106
A-107
A-108
A-109
A-110
A-111
A-112
A-113
A-114
A-115
A-116
A-117
A-118
A-119
A-120
A-121
A-122
A-123
A-124
A-125
A-126
A-127
A-128
A-129
A-130
A-131
A-201
A-202
A-203
A-204
A-205
A-206
A-207
A-208
A-209
A-210
A-211
A-212
A-213
A-214
A-215
A-216
A-217
A-218
A-219
A-220
A-221
A-222
A-223
A-224
A-225
A-226
A-227
A-228
A-229
A-230
A-231

Bedrooms

w
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m2
271.60
161.40
165.80
112.10
170.90
157.20
165.90
113.45
159.90
158.50
157.80
157.00
139.30
139.50
135.60
392.60
135.90
139.60
139.30
157.00
157.80
158.50
159.90
113.00
165.90
157.20
170.80
112.00
165.80
164.00
289.60
27350
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
161.10
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
16450
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40

290.50

Net.

HARBOR BAY

sq. f.

2,923
1,737
1,785
1,207
1.840
1,692
1,786
1,221
1,721
1,706
1,699
1,690
1,499
1,502
1,460
4,226
1,463
1,503
1,499
1,690
1,699
1,706
1,721
1,216
1,786
1,692
1,838
1,206
1,785
1.765
3,117
2.944
1.748
1,874
1,734
1.864
1,747
1,869
1,734
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1,771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748

3,127

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

Roof Terrace

m2

sq. f.

m2
271.60
161.40
165.80
112.10
170.90
157.20
165.90
113.45
159.90
158.50
157.80
157.00
139.30
139.50
135.60
392.60
135.90
139.60
139.30
157.00
157.80
158.50
159.90
113.00
165.90
157.20
170.80
112.00
165.80
164.00
289.60
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
161.10
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40

290.50

Total

sq. f.
2,923
1,737
1,785
1,207
1,840
1,692
1,786
1,221
1,721
1,706
1,699
1,690
1,499
1,502
1,460
4,226
1,463
1,503
1,499
1,690
1,699
1,706
1,721
1,216
1,786
1,692
1,838
1,206
1,785
1.765
3,117
2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,734
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1,771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748

3,127

Parqueo

N
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Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold

sold



Level

Number
A-301
A-302
A-303
A-304
A-305
A-306
A-307
A-308
A-309
A-310
A-311
A-312
A-313
A-314
A-315
A-316
A-317
A-318
A-319
A-320
A-321
A-322
A-323
A-324
A-325
A-326
A-327
A-328
A-329
A-330
A-331
A-401
A-402
A-403
A-404
A-405
A-406
A-407
A-408
A-409
A-410
A-411
A-412
A-413
A-414
A-415
A-416
A-417
A-418
A-419
A-420
A-421
A-422
A-423
A-424
A-425
A-426
A-427
A-428
A-429
A-430
A-431

Bedrooms
3
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273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
162,07
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
162.10
166.70
165.80
164.90
16450
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
16450
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50

Net.

HARBOR BAY

2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1,771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127
2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1.582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1.582
1,767
1771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

Roof Terrace

273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
16207
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
162.10
166.70
165.80
164.90
16450
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
16450
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50

Total

2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1,771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127
2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1.582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1.582
1,767
1771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127

Paraueo
2
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Price US
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold

reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold

reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold



Building

Number

A-501
A-502
A-503
A-504
A-505
A-506
A-507
A-508
A-509
A-510
A-511
A-512
A-513
A-514
A-515
A-516
A-517
A-518
A-519
A-520
A-521
A-522
A-523
A-524
A-525
A-526
A-527
A-528
A-529
A-530
A-531
A-601
A-602
A-603
A-604
A-605
A-606
A-607
A-608
A-609
A-610
A-611
A-612
A-613
A-614
A-615
A-616
A-617
A-618
A-619
A-620
A-621
A-622
A-623
A-624
A-625
A-626
A-627
A-628
A-629
A-630
A-631

Bedrooms
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mZ
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
162,07
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
162.10
166.70
165.80
164.90
16450
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.40
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50

Net.

HARBOR BAY

sq. f.
2,944
1,748
1.874
1,734
1,864
1.747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1.767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1.771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127
2,944
1,748
1,874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1,794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1,767
1,582
1,460
4,224
1,460
1,582
1,767
1,771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127

BY NOVAL PROPERTIES

Roof Terrace

m2

233.00
132.70
121.60
131.00
121.20
130.80
120.50
131.70
116.20
110.90
110.50
111.50

131.20
286.50
132.10

11170
110.60
111.00
116.30
132.10
121.20
131.80
122.60
132.70
123.60
135.00
252.40

sq. f.

2,508
1,428
1,309
1,410
1,305
1,408
1,297
1,418
1,251
1,194
1,189
1,200

1,412
3,084
1,422

1,202
1,190
1,195
1,252
1,422
1,305
1,419
1,320
1,428
1,330
1,453
2,717

mZ
273.50
162.40
174.10
161.10
173.20
162.30
173.60
16207
166.70
165.80
164.90
164.50
164.20
147.00
135.60
392.60
135.60
147.00
164.20
164.50
164.90
165.80
166.60
163.00
173.60
162.40
173.20
161.10
174.10
162.40
290.50
506.50
295.10
295.70
292.10
294.40
293.10
294.10
293.80
282.90
276.70
275.40
276.00
164.20
147.00
266.80
678.90
267.70
147.00
164.20
276.20
275.50
276.80
282.90
295.10
294.80
294.20
295.80
293.80
297.70
297.40
542.90

Total

sq. f.
2,944
1,748
1.874
1,734
1,864
1,747
1,869
1,745
1794
1,785
1,775
1,771
1.767
1,582
1,460
4,226
1,460
1,582
1,767
1.771
1,775
1,785
1,793
1,755
1,869
1,748
1,864
1,734
1,874
1,748
3,127
5,452
3,176
3,183
3,144
3,169
3,155
3,166
3,162
3,045
2,978
2,964
2,971
1,767
1,582
2,872
7,308
2,881
1,582
1,767
2,973
2,965
2,979
3,045
3,176
3,173
3,167
3,184
3,162
3,204
3,201
5,844
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Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved



